List of the Physiology and Pathophysiology Annual Trainings

No.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

1

18.

Dates

Mar 1983

21 May — 1Jun 1984

13-24 May 1985

12-23 May 1986

18-29 May 1987

2-13 May 1988

17-21 Apr 1989

23-27 Apr 1990

6-10 May 1991

30 Mar 1992

19-25 Apr 1993

18-22 Apr 1994

27-31 Mar 1995

25-28 Mar 1996

6-9 May 1997

23-27 Mar 1998

19-23 Apr 1999

26-28 Apr 2000

Training Program

Gastrointestinal & Renal Systems

Cardiovascular & Respiratory
Systems

Neurology & Endocrinology

Importance of Physiology in
Animal Production

Gastrointestinal System,
Nutrition & Exercise

Kidneys, Ureters and Bladder
Reproductive System

Cardiovascular System

Human and Animal Physiology

Human Adaptive Physiology

Wildlife Production Physiology for
Economic and Conservation

Respiratory System

Physiology for Aesthetics
Appreciation

The Use of Computers in
Teaching Laboratory Physiology

Exercise Physiology

Hormones & Quality of Life

Computer Based Training:
ToolBook IT

How to Prevent Yourself from
Getting Alzheimer’s Disease?

Host Institution

Faculty of Science — Faculty of
Pharmacy, Mahidol University

Faculty of Medicine Siriraj Hospital,
Mahidol University

Faculty of Science,
Mahidol University

Faculty of Science,
Kasetsart University

Faculty of Medicine,
Chulalongkorn University

Faculty of Science, Mahidol
University — Phramongkutklao
College of Medicine

Faculty of Medicine Siriraj Hospital,
Mahidol University

Faculty of Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Chulalongkorn University

Faculty of Science, Mahidol
University — Rangsit University —
Phramongkutklao College of
Medicine

Faculty of Science, Mahidol
University — Phramongkutklao
College of Medicine

Faculty of Veterinary Medicine,
Kasetsart University

Faculty of Medicine Siriraj Hospital,
Mahidol University

Faculty of Medicine,
Chulalongkorn University

Faculty of Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Chulalongkorn University

Faculty of Science — Faculty of
Pharmacy, Mahidol University

Faculty of Science,
Chulalongkorn University

Faculty of Medicine Siriraj Hospital,
Mahidol University

Faculty of Science,
Rangsit University



19.

20.

21.

22,

23.

24.

o561

26.

278

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33-

34.

35-

36.

37-

38.

18-20 Apr 2001

11-12 Oct 2001

24-26 Apr 2002

2-5 Apr 2003

8-12 Mar 2004

18-20 May 2005

27-31 Mar 2006

14-16 Mar 2007

26-28 Mar 2008

22-24 Apr 2009

18-19 Mar 2010

22-23 Dec 2011

18-19 Oct 2012

8-10 May 2013

28-30 May 2014

27-29 July 2015

20-22 Jun 2016

3-5 July 2017

21-23 May 2018
23-24 May 2019

29 Jan 2021

Development of Herbal Medicine
and Livestock Production

Strategies to Encourage Brain
Development

The Use of Computers in Learning
and Teaching Physiology

Heavy Metals & Cytochrome P50

Sleep

Nutrition, Exercise and
Cardiovascular Mechanics

How to Live Fit and Well

Slowing Down Aging with
Integrative Medicine

Stress in Daily Life

Nervous System

Human Sexuality: Physiology for
the Essence of Life

Harmony of Life

Current Knowledge of Stroke

Exercise is Medicine: Clinical and
Experimental Evidence

Experimental Animals for
Physiology Education and
Research

The Use of Animal Models for the
Study of Human Diseases

Aging: Physiology and Care

Obesity: Physiology, Health and
Diseases

Smart Exercise Smart Life
Good Quality of Life and Well-being

Update in COVID-19 and
Herbal Medicines

Faculty of Science,
Kasetsart University

Faculty of Medicine, Khon Kaen
University — North-eastern
Neuroscience Association

Faculty of Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Chulalongkorn University

Faculty of Medicine, Chiang Mai
University — Faculty of Medicine
Siriraj Hospital, Mahidol University

Faculty of Medicine Siriraj Hospital,
Mahidol University

Faculty of Medicine,
Khon Kaen University

Faculty of Science,
Mahidol University

Faculty of Science —
College of Oriental Medicine,
Rangsit University

Faculty of Medicine,
Srinakharinwirot University

Faculty of Medicine Siriraj Hospital,
Mahidol University

Faculty of Medicine,
Chulalongkorn University

Faculty of Medicine,
Chiang Mai University

Faculty of Medicine,
Thammasat University

Faculty of Science,
Mahidol University

Faculty of Science,
Chulalongkorn University

Faculty of Medical Science, Naresuan
University — Institute of Animals for
Scientific Purpose Development

Faculty of Medicine Siriraj Hospital,
Mahidol University

Phramongkutklao College of
Medicine

Faculty of Medicine,
Chulalongkorn University

Faculty of Medicine,
Thammasat University

Faculty of Medicine,

Srinakharinwirot University
(online meeting via Zoom Application)





