List of the Physiology and Pathophysiology Annual Trainings

No.	Dates	Training Program	Host Institution
1.	Mar 1983	Gastrointestinal & Renal Systems	Faculty of Science – Faculty of Pharmacy, Mahidol University
2.	21 May – 1 Jun 1984	Cardiovascular & Respiratory Systems	Faculty of Medicine Siriraj Hospital, Mahidol University
3.	13-24 May 1985	Neurology & Endocrinology	Faculty of Science, Mahidol University
4.	12-23 May 1986	Importance of Physiology in Animal Production	Faculty of Science, Kasetsart University
5.	18-29 May 1987	Gastrointestinal System, Nutrition & Exercise	Faculty of Medicine, Chulalongkorn University
6.	2-13 May 1988	Kidneys, Ureters and Bladder	Faculty of Science, Mahidol University – Phramongkutklao College of Medicine
7.	17-21 Apr 1989	Reproductive System	Faculty of Medicine Siriraj Hospital, Mahidol University
8.	23-27 Apr 1990	Cardiovascular System	Faculty of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Chulalongkorn University
9.	6-10 May 1991	Human and Animal Physiology	Faculty of Science, Mahidol University – Rangsit University – Phramongkutklao College of Medicine
10.	30 Mar 1992	Human Adaptive Physiology	Faculty of Science, Mahidol University – Phramongkutklao College of Medicine
11.	19-25 Apr 1993	Wildlife Production Physiology for Economic and Conservation	Faculty of Veterinary Medicine, Kasetsart University
12.	18-22 Apr 1994	Respiratory System	Faculty of Medicine Siriraj Hospital, Mahidol University
13.	27-31 Mar 1995	Physiology for Aesthetics Appreciation	Faculty of Medicine, Chulalongkorn University
14.	25-28 Mar 1996	The Use of Computers in Teaching Laboratory Physiology	Faculty of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Chulalongkorn University
15.	6-9 May 1997	Exercise Physiology	Faculty of Science – Faculty of Pharmacy, Mahidol University
16.	23-27 Mar 1998	Hormones & Quality of Life	Faculty of Science, Chulalongkorn University
17.	19-23 Apr 1999	Computer Based Training: ToolBook II	Faculty of Medicine Siriraj Hospital, Mahidol University
18.	26-28 Apr 2000	How to Prevent Yourself from Getting Alzheimer's Disease?	Faculty of Science, Rangsit University

19.	18-20 Apr 2001	Development of Herbal Medicine and Livestock Production	Faculty of Science, Kasetsart University
	11-12 Oct 2001	Strategies to Encourage Brain Development	Faculty of Medicine, Khon Kaen University – North-eastern Neuroscience Association
20.	24-26 Apr 2002	The Use of Computers in Learning and Teaching Physiology	Faculty of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Chulalongkorn University
21.	2-5 Apr 2003	Heavy Metals & Cytochrome P_{450}	Faculty of Medicine, Chiang Mai University – Faculty of Medicine Siriraj Hospital, Mahidol University
22.	8-12 Mar 2004	Sleep	Faculty of Medicine Siriraj Hospital, Mahidol University
23.	18-20 May 2005	Nutrition, Exercise and Cardiovascular Mechanics	Faculty of Medicine, Khon Kaen University
24.	27-31 Mar 2006	How to Live Fit and Well	Faculty of Science, Mahidol University
25.	14-16 Mar 2007	Slowing Down Aging with Integrative Medicine	Faculty of Science – College of Oriental Medicine, Rangsit University
26.	26-28 Mar 2008	Stress in Daily Life	Faculty of Medicine, Srinakharinwirot University
27.	22-24 Apr 2009	Nervous System	Faculty of Medicine Siriraj Hospital, Mahidol University
28.	18-19 Mar 2010	Human Sexuality: Physiology for the Essence of Life	Faculty of Medicine, Chulalongkorn University
29.	22-23 Dec 2011	Harmony of Life	Faculty of Medicine, Chiang Mai University
30.	18-19 Oct 2012	Current Knowledge of Stroke	Faculty of Medicine, Thammasat University
31.	8-10 May 2013	Exercise is Medicine: Clinical and Experimental Evidence	Faculty of Science, Mahidol University
32.	28-30 May 2014	Experimental Animals for Physiology Education and Research	Faculty of Science, Chulalongkorn University
33.	27-29 July 2015	The Use of Animal Models for the Study of Human Diseases	Faculty of Medical Science, Naresuan University – Institute of Animals for Scientific Purpose Development
34.	20-22 Jun 2016	Aging: Physiology and Care	Faculty of Medicine Siriraj Hospital, Mahidol University
35.	3-5 July 2017	Obesity: Physiology, Health and Diseases	Phramongkutklao College of Medicine
36.	21-23 May 2018	Smart Exercise Smart Life	Faculty of Medicine, Chulalongkorn University
37.	23-24 May 2019	Good Quality of Life and Well-being	Faculty of Medicine, Thammasat University
38.	29 Jan 2021	Update in COVID-19 and Herbal Medicines	Faculty of Medicine, Srinakharinwirot University (online meeting via Zoom Application)